PREPARED 02/22/2017 17:57:40 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST
PROGRAM: GM339L REPORT PARAMETER SELECTIONS

EAL DESCRIPTION: EAL: 02222017 SFOX
PAYMENT TYPES

Checks . . . . . . . . . . . ... Y
) = N
ebPayables . . . . . . . . . o . . . N

VOUCHER SELECTION CRITERIA
Voucher/discount due date . . . . . . 03/15/2017
All banks . . . . . . & e s W e . A

REPORT SEQUENCE OPTIONS:
Vendor . . . . . 4 e e e e e e e e e e e e e X One vendor per page? (Y,N)
Bank/vendor . . . .+ o« o+ e e e e e e e e e e one vendor per page? (Y,N} .
Fund/Dept/Div . . . . . . . . . . . o ... Validate cash on hand? (Y,N)
Fund/Dept/Div/Element/Obg 5 . . @ E - - § . . @ validate cash on hand? (Y,N)
Proj/Fund/Dept/Div/Elm/0bj e e e e

This report is bK: Vendor
Process by bank code? (Y,N) . . . . . . . . . . ¥
Print reports in vendor name sequence? (Y,N) . . Y
Calendar year for 1099 withholding .. . . . 2017
Disbursement year/per . . . . . . - .« .« . . . - 2017/08
Payment date . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 02/22/2017

22222



PREPARED 02/22/2017,17:57:40

PROGRAM: GM339L

CITY OF HERCULES

SEQ# VENDOR NAME
VOUCHER P.O.

VEND NO
INVOICE

BNK CHECK/DUE
DATE

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

AS OF:

02/22/2017

HAND- ISSUED

AMOUNT

1

0005802
021717

0007076
COH2017506
COH2017506

0000099
389143

0000099
0007417

0006937
02092017

0000099
0007439

0005040
IN0182160

0007572
3209

0000099
388850

0000099
0007367

00000992
388820

0007477

R-80418R
R-80418R
R-80418R
R-80418R

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC
1781 F25185 00 02/17/2017

AMG ENGINEERING INC.,CK GRP-A
00

PI1747 02/11/2017 420
PI1748 00 02/11/2017 420-
Bryan Topacio

1783 00 02/21/2017 100-
BANKS GLASS

oL 00 12/05/2016 100-

CALIFORNIA BUILDING OFFICIALS

1779 F25180 00 02/16/2017 100-
CITADEL ROOFING AND SOLAR

OL 00 12/20/2016 100
CONTRA COSTA HEALTH SERVICES

1778 00 02/13/2017 100-

100-

5512-617.

-5475-614.
5475-642.

0000-204.

0000-202

5238-615.

-0000-202.

5512-611.

FLASH COMMERCIAL DETECTION SYSTEMS

1782 F25186 00 02/17/2017 100-
Hercules Running Rebels

1777 00°02/13/2017 100-
HDL COREN & CONE

oL 00 12/13/2016 100-
MARIA FRANCO

1776 00 02/09/2017 100-
0.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

PI1785 00 02/22/2017 340-
PI1786 00 02/22/2017 346-
PI1787 00 02/22/2017 347
PI1788 00 02/22/2017 350-

5512-611.

0000-204.

0000-202.

0000-204.

5970-641.
5970-641.
-5970-641.
5970-641.

50-00
05-62

03-00

.30-00

20-00

30-00

90-00

90-00

03-00

30-00

03-00

05-04
05-04
05-04
05-04

03/15/2017 PAYMENT DATE:
ITEM

DESCRIPTION

FACILITY APPLICANT RENTER

VENDOR TOTAL *

BAYSIDE PUMP MAINTENANCE
BAYSIDE PUMP MAINTENANCE

VENDOR TOTAL *
FACILITY RENTAL DEPOSIT R
VENDOR TOTAL *
OL REFUNDS
VENDOR TOTAL *
MEMBERSHIP 2017
VENDOR TOTAL *
OL REFUNDS
VENDOR TOTAL *
SWIM CENTER SNACK BART HE
VENDOR TOTAL *
FIRE PANEL MAINTENANCE AT
VENDOR TOTAL *
FACILITY RENTAL DEPOSIT R
VENDOR TOTAL *
OL REFUNDS
VENDOR TOTAL *
SWIM TEAM REFUND-NO LONGE
VENDOR TOTAL *
PYMT
PYMT

PYMT
PYMT

#17
#17
#17
#17

5% RENTION
5% RENTION
5% RENTION
5% RENTION

CHECK
CHECK

H*+

#:

987.
987.

00
00

115882
115882

.00

200.
200.
45.
45.
215.
215.
15.
15.
640.
640.
475.
475.
200.
200.
26.
26.
160.

160.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
(62¢]
00

1000028
1000028
1000028
1000028

60.00-
510.00-

570.00-

384.
12,325,
107.
3,959.

07
80
50
35



PREPARED 02/22/2017,17:57:40 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 2

PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF: 03/15/2017 PAYMENT DATE: 02/22/2017
CITY OF HERCULES
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME EFT, EPAY OR
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM CHECK HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT
0007477 00 O0.C. JONES & SONS, INC.
R-80418R PI1789 00 02/22/2017 420-5990-642.05-57 5% RENTION PYMT #17 CHECK #: 1000028 900.00
VENDOR TOTAL * .00 17,676.72
0007478 00 PARSONS BRINCKERHOFF, INC.
11-695791 1784 00 02/28/2017 100-0000-204.00-00 CIVIL INSPECTION 3,121.11
VENDOR TOTAL * 3,121.11
0001618 00 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT
CY 2016-NOV 00 11/30/2016 100-0000-210.12-00 NOV 16-PR PERS UAL CHECK #: 1000009 85,800.04
CY 2016-DEC 00 12/13/2016 100-0000-210.12-00 DEC 16-PR PERS UAL CHECK #: 1000009 85,800.04
CY 2017-JAN 00 01/25/2017 100-0000-210.12-00 JAN 17-PR PERS UAL CHECK #: 1000009 85,800.04
14870141 00 11/29/2016 100-4625-618.20-00 PERS LATE FEE CHECK #: 1000009 200.00
14876558 00 12/13/2016 100-4625-618.20-00 PERS LATE FEE CHECK #: 1000009 200.00
VENDOR TOTAL * .00 257,800.12
0000099 00 SABAH INTERNATIONAL
0003552 OL 00 12/05/2016 100-0000-202.30-00 OL REFUNDS 180.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 180.00
0004800 00 START TO FINISH SCREEN PRINTING
21717 1780 F25184 00 02/17/2017 100-5543-621.80-00 TYC MEMBERSHIP T-SHIRT OR 195.75
VENDOR TOTAL * 195.75
0006596 00 U.S. BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT SYSTEM
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-0000-204.00-00 SMARTSIGN 139.62
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-4420-622.10-00 AMAZON.COM 199.97
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-4420-622.10-00 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 156.98
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-4520-615.30-03 HUNAN VILLA RESTAURANT 55.35
DECl16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-4520-615.30-03 STARBUCKS STORE 05882 25.35
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-4520-615.30-03 THE POWDER KEG PUB S 61.14
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-4520-615.30-03 STARBUCKS STORE 05882 19.95
DEC 16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-4520-615.30-03 STARBUCKS STORE 05882 19.00
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-4520-615.30-03 KINDERS MEATS DELI BBQ H 40.93
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-4625-615.40-00 DISNEY RESORTS-DISN 487.10
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 FASTRAK CSC 25.00
DEC 16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 BUSHNELL 9.99
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 BUSHNELL 9.99
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-615.20-00 PAYPAL *IAPE 50.00
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 WALGREENS #11614 43.78
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-615.40-00 YELLOW CAB OC 0 52.35
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-615.40-00 DISNEY RESORTS-DISN 463.32
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 CRIME SCENE 13.48
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 STAPLES DIRECT 20.17
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 STAPLES DIRECT 36.58
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 STAFLES DIREC 48.10
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-615.40-00 ROUND TABLE PIZZA - 0442 188.78
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-615.40-00 STARBUCKS STORE 05882 52.70
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 CSI FORENSIC SUPPLY 27.26
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.10-00 SHELL OIL 57440935906 37.01



PREPARED 02/22/2017,17:57:40

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF: 03/15/2017  PAYMENT DATE:
CITY OF HERCULES
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM

NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION

0006596 00 U.S. BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT SYSTEM
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.10-00 CHEVRON 0302222
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 CSI FORENSIC SUPPLY
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-618.30-00 TLO TRANSUNION
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5160-621.90-00 B&H PHOTO, 800-606-6969
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5164-615.40-02 THE INN AT THE TIDES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5164-615.40-02 ANAHEIM MARRIOTT SUITE
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5432-615.40-00 PARKING CONCEPTS INC LOC
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5432-620.30-00 A && K MACHINE SHOP
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5432-620.30-00 THE HOME DEPOT #1044
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5432-620.30-00 THE HOME DEPOT #1044
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5432-620.30-00 THE HOME DEPOT #1044
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5432-620.30-00 A && K MACHINE SHOP
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5512-621.70-00 THE HOME DEPOT #1044
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5516-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5516-621.70-00 MICHAELS STORES 1675
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5516-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC 16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5516-621.70-00 THE BOOKWORM ED SUPPLIES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5516-621.70-00 THE BOOKWORM ED SUPPLIES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5516-621.70-00 THE BOOKWORM ED SUPPLIES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5516-621.70-00 BIG LOTS STORES - #1957
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5516-621.70-00 MICHAELS STORES 1675
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5516-621.70-00 MICHAELS STORES 4741
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5516-621.70-00 MICHAELS STORES 1675
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5517-621.70-00 TARGET 00007377
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5517-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5517-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5517-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5517-621.70-00 MICHAELS STORES 4741
DEC 16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5518-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5518-621.70-00 MICHAELS STORES 1675
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5518-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5518-621.70-00 MICHAELS STORES 1675
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5518-621.70-00 TARGET 00007377
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5518-621.70-00 MICHAELS STORES 1675
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5528-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5528-621.70-00 MICHAELS STORES 1675
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5528-621.70-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5528-621.70-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5528-621.70-00 BIG LOTS STORES - #1957
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5528-621.70-00 MICHAELS STORES 4741
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5536-621.70-00 WHENTOWORK INC
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5543-621.50-00 TARGET.COM *
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5543-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5543-621.70-00 DOLLAR TREE
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5543-621.50-00 WALGREENS #11614
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5543-621.50-00 MICHAELS STORES 4741
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5543-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5543-621.50-00 LUCKY #718 HERCULES
DEC16-12/22/16 00 01/31/2017 100-5543-621.50-00 LITTLE CAESARS 1403 0002

02/22/2017

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND- ISSUED
AMOUNT



PREPARED 02/22/2017,17:57:40

PROGRAM: GM339L

CITY OF HERCULES

SEQ# VENDOR NAME
VOUCHER P.O.

VEND NO
INVOICE

NO

BNK CHECK/DUE
DATE

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

ACCOUNT
NO

AS OF:

03/15/2017

PAYMENT DATE:

02/22/2017

4

ITEM

EFT,

HAND-ISSUED

AMOUNT

0006596 00
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16
DEC16-12/22/16

0005677 00
090216 401A

090216 RHS

0006086 00
869152231644
869152231648
869152231639
869152231644
869152231648
869152231639
869152231648
869152231644
869152231648
869152231639
869152231644
869152231648
869152231639
869152231644
869152231648
869152231639
869152231644
869152231648
869152231639
869152231644
869152231648
869152231639
869152231644
869152231648
869152231639

U.S. BANK CORPCORATE PAYMENT SYSTEM

VANTAGEPOINT

00 01/31/2017
01/31/2017
01/31/2017
01/31/2017
01/31/2017
01/31/2017
01/31/2017
00 01/31/2017
00 01/31/2017
00 01/31/2017
00 01/31/2017
01/31/2017
01/31/2017

100-5543-621.
100-5543-621.
460-4430-613.
460-4430-613.
460-4430-614.
470-5433-613.
470-5433-613.
470-5433-613.
470-5433-613.
470-5433-613.
470-5433-613.
470-5433-613.
470-5433-613.

TRANSFER AGENTS-401

00 01/11/2017
00 01/30/2017

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC.
0

11/10/2016
12/01/2016
12/31/2016
11/10/2016
12/01/2016
12/31/2016
12/01/2016
00 11/10/2016
00 12/01/2016
12/31/2016
11/10/2016
12/01/2016
12/31/2016
11/10/2016
12/01/2016
12/31/2016
11/10/2016
12/01/2016
12/31/2016
00 11/1G6/2016
00 12/01/2016
12/31/2016
11/10/2016
12/01/2016
12/31/2016

00

100-0000-210.
100-0000-210.

100-5160-620

100-5160-620.
100-5160-620.
100-5164-620.
100-5164-620.
100-5164-620.
100-5238-620.
100-5432-620.
100-5432-620.
100-5432-620.
100-5435-620.
100-5435-620.
100-5435-620.
100-5510-620.
100-5510-620.
100-5510-620.
220-5410-620.
220-5410-620.
220-5410-620.
231-5465-620.

231-5465-620

231-5465-620.
420-5475-620.
420-5475-620.
420-5475-620.

50-00
50-00
10-04
10-03
60-00
40-00
40-00
40-00
40-00
40-00
40-00
40-00
40-00

10-12
10-12

.20-00

20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00
20-00

LUCKY #718 HERCULES

LITTLE CAESARS 1403 0002
IN *TECHNIC BUSINESS SOLU

NATIONAL SOFTWARE INC
AMAZON WEB SERVICES

DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
LORDHENRY1800DOORBE
ZORO TOOLS INC

HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME

THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE

#1044
#1044
#1044
#1044
#1044
#1044

VENDOR TOTAL *

401A 9/2 PR RESEND FUNDS
RHS 9/2 PR RESEND FUNDS

VENDOR TOTAL *

SEP-OCT
OCT-NOV
AUG-SEP
SEP-OCT
OCT-NOV
AUG-SEP
OCT-NOV
SEP-OCT
OCT-NOV
AUG-SEP
SEP-OCT
OCT-NOV
AUG-SEP
SEP-OCT
OCT-NOV
AUG-SEP
SEP-0OCT
OCT-NOV
AUG-SEP
SEP-QCT
OCT-NOV
AUG-SEP
SEP-OCT
OCT-NOV
AUG-SEP

16
16
16
16
16
16
i6
16
16
16

FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL

USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE
USAGE

VENDOR TOTAL *

HAND ISSUED TOTAL ***

CHECK
CHECK

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

HH

It I S S A R R R

922.36
1000006
1000006

.00

1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003
1000003

.00

3,646.
1,203.

4,849.

408.
506.
604.
2,901.
2,916.
2,956.

166.
155.

211.
129.
116.
658.
560.
786 .
321.
344 .
366.
321.
344.
366.
321.
344.
366.

16,269.
296,025.



EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

PREPARED 02/22/2017,17:57:40
AS OF: 03/15/2017 PAYMENT DATE:

02/22/2017

PAGE 5

PROGRAM: GM339L

CITY OF HERCULES

VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME
ITEM

INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION
0006086 00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES ****

GRAND TOTAL * % % s %% % % % & % %k % %k % Xk % % %

13,382.22

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND- ISSUED
AMOUNT

296,025.49
309,407.71



PREPARED 2/22/2017,
PROGRAM: GM348U
CITY OF HERCULES

BANK 00 MECHANICS BANK

CHECK VENDOR
NUMBER

116000 5802
116001 99
116002 99
116003 6937
116004 99
116005 5040
116006 7572
116007 99
116008 99
116009 99
116010 7478
116011 99
116012 4800
116013 6596

NUMBER OF CHECKS

18:04:15

NUMBER SEQ# NAME

ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC
Bryan Topacio

BANKS GLASS

CALIFORNIA BUILDING OFFICIALS
CITADEL ROOFING AND SOLAR
CONTRA COSTA HEALTH SERVICES
FLASH COMMERCIAL DETECTION SYSTEMS
Hercules Running Rebels

HDL COREN & CONE

MARIA FRANCO

PARSONS BRINCKERHOFF, INC.
SABAH INTERNATIONAL

START TO FINISH SCREEN PRINTING
U.S. BANK

14 GRAND TOTAL

02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PRELIMINARY CHECK REGISTER

PAGE
DISBURSEMENT PERIOD 08/201

1
7

AMOUNT

TAKEN

987.
200.

215.

15.
640.
475 .
200.

160.
3,121.
180.
195.
6,922.

13,382.



PAGE 1

PREPARED02/22/2017, 18:14:37 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER BY BANK NUMBER
PROGRAM: GM346L ACCOUNTING PERIOD 2017/08
CITY OF HERCULES REPORT NUMBER 29
BANK 00 MECHANICS BANK
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR VOUCHER P.O DATE REMITTANCE AMOUNT CHECK
NO NO NAME NO NO ACCOUNT (NET OF DISC/RETAIN) TOTAL
115882* 7076 AMG ENGINEERING INC. PI1747 02/11/2017 420-5475-614.50-00 60.00-
PI1748 02/11/2017 420-5475-642.05-62 510.00-
570.00- VOIDED
116000 5802 ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICE 1781 F25185 02/22/2017 100-5512-617.20-00 987.00
987.00 987.00
116001 99 Bryan Topacio 1783 02/22/2017 100-0000-204.03-00 200.00
200.00 200.00
116002 99 BANKS GLASS OL 02/22/2017 100-0000-202.30-00 45.00
45.00 45.00
116003 6937 CALIFORNIA BUILDING OFFIC 1779 F25180 02/22/2017 100-5238-615.20-00 215.00
215.00 215.00
116004 99 CITADEL ROOFING AND SOLAR OL 02/22/2017 100-0000-202.30-00 15.00
15.00 15.00
116005 5040 CONTRA COSTA HEALTH SERVI 1778 02/22/2017 100-5512-611.90-00 640.00
640.00 640.00
116006 7572 FLASH COMMERCIAL DETECTIO 1782 F25186 02/22/2017 100-5512-611.90-00 475.00
475.00 475.00
116007 99 Hercules Running Rebels 1777 02/22/2017 100-0000-204.03-00 200.00
200.00 200.00
116008 99 HDL COREN & CONE OL 02/22/2017 100-0000-202.30-00 26.00
26.00 26.00
116009 99 MARIA FRANCO 1776 02/22/2017 100-0000-204.03-00 160.00
160.00 160.00
116010 7478 PARSONS BRINCKERHOFF, INC 1784 02/22/2017 100-0000-204.00-00 3,121.11
3,121.11 3,121.11
116011 99 SABAH INTERNATIONAL oL 02/22/2017 100-0000-202.30-00 180.00
180.00 180.00
116012 4800 START TO FINISH SCREEN PR 1780 F25184 02/22/2017 100-5543-621.80-C0 195.75
195.75 195.75
116013 6596 U.S. BANK CORPORATE PAYME 02/22/2017 100-5528-621.50-00 24 .46
02/22/2017 100-5516-621.50-00 6.98
02/22/2017 100-5518-621.50-00 6.00
02/22/2017 100-5528-621.70-00 21.76
02/22/2017 100-5518-621.70-00 17.28
02/22/2017 100-5516-621.70-00 15.73
02/22/2017 100-5528-621.70-00 9.35
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100-4520-615.
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100-4520-615.
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100-5160-621.1
100-5164-615.
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1000003* 6086 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER BY BANK NUMBER

02/22/2017
02/22/2017
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02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
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11/10/2016
11/10/2016
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12/01/2016
12/01/2016
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12/01/2016
12/01/2016
12/01/2016
12/31/2016
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470-5433-613.
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100-5432-620.
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100-5432-620.
100-5517-621.
100-5528-621.
100-5517-621.
100-5528-621.
100-5517-621.
100-5528-621.
100-5517-621.
100-5536-621.
100-5543-621.
100-5512-621.
100-5543-621.
100-5543-621.
100-5543-621.
100-5543-621.
100-5543-621.
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100-5164-620.
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100-5432-620.
100-5435-620.
100-5510-620.
220-5410-620.
231-5465-620.
420-5475-620.
100-5160-620.
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BANK 00 MECHANICS BANK

CHECK VENDOR VENDOCR VOUCHER P.O. DATE REMITTANCE AMOUNT CHECK
NO NO NAME NO NO ACCQUNT (NET OF DISC/RETAIN) TOTAL
1000003%* 6086 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC 12/31/2016 100-5164-620.20-00 2,956.03
12/31/2016 100-5432-620.20-00 79.39
12/31/2016 100-5435-620.20-00 116.61
12/31/2016 100-5510-620.20-00 786.34
12/31/2016 220-5410-620.20-00 366.28
12/31/2016 231-5465-620.20-00 366.27
12/31/2016 420-5475-620.20-00 366.27
16,269.13 * 16,269.13
1000006% 5677 VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGE 01/11/2017 100-0000-210.10-12 3,646.50
01/30/2017 100-0000-210.10-12 1,203.02
4,849.52 * 4,849.52
1000009% 1618 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETIREM 11/29/2016 100-4625-618.20-00 200.00
11/30/2016 100-0000-210.12-00 85,800.04
12/13/2016 100-4625-618.20-00 200.00
12/13/2016 100-0000-210.12-00 85,800.04
01/25/2017 100-0000-210.12-00 85,800.04
257,800.12 * 257,800.12
1000028% 7477 ©O.C. JONES & SONS, INC. PI1785 02/22/2017 340-5970-641.05-04 384.07
PI1786 02/22/2017 346-5970-641.05-04 12,325.80
PI1787 02/22/2017 347-5970-641.05-04 107.50
PI1788 02/22/2017 350-5970-641.05-04 3,959.35
PI1789 02/22/2017 420-5990-642.05-57 900.00
17,676.72 * 17,676.72
BANK/CHECK TOTAL 309,407.71 309,977.71

ALL BANKS/CHECKS TOTAL 309,407.71 309,977.71



